
APR 2020

*All values in USD Millions OSV OCV MODULPG VEHICLE CARRIERLNGSMALL DRYREEFERCONTAINERBULKER

JAPAN

GREECE

CHINA

SINGAPORE

NORWAY

SOUTH KOREA

USA

GERMANY

UK

DENMARK

GRAND TOTAL TANKER

$16

$61

$1,345

$2,132

$2,444

$6

$4,002

$66

$521

$541

$241

-

$2,869

$1,338

$4,794

-

$3,708

-

$6,254

$1,448

$20

$40

$398

$1,355

$3,460

$3

$1,580

$8

$561

$340

$5,755

$2,889

$3,949

$4,677

$2,735

$1,813

$201

$1,163

$1,875

$531

$8,148

$298

$625

$609

$2,245

$2,466

$452

$202

$532

-

$14,199

$19,796

$7,173

$563

$4,687

$5,321

$1,791

$449

$2,759

$1,531

$3,834

$193

$3,550

$848

$696

$642

$205

$2,920

$277

$183

$498

$135

$151

$174

$92

$176

$103

$60

$81

$1

$17,902

$7,283

$23,146

$6,681

$971

$5,816

$3,763

$15,470

$5,351

$9,651

$34,882

$28,417

$29,925

$9,798

$4,907

$9,266

$4,594

$4,877

$2,272

$1,376

$108,065

$100,446

$98,548

$44,055

$39,069

$34,784

$33,000

$27,937

$23,409

$20,885

$22,570

$41,334

$25,227

$15,882

$12,037

$9,275

$12,549

$2,722

$2,925

$5,027

Source: VesselsValue as of April 2020


