TOP () SHIP OWNING **NATIONS APR 2020** TANKER SMALL DRY LNG LPG **VEHICLE CARRIER** osv ocv MODU *All values in USD Millions GRAND TOTAL BULKER CONTAINER REEFER

JAPAN	\$108,065	\$34,882	\$22,570	\$17,902	\$498	\$3,834	\$14,199	\$5,755	\$8,148	\$16	\$20	\$241
GREECE	\$100,446	\$28,417	\$41,334	\$7,283	\$135	\$193	\$19,796	\$2,889	\$298	\$61	\$40	-
CHINA	\$98,548	\$29,925	\$25,227	\$23,146	\$151	\$3,550	\$7,173	\$3,949	\$625	\$1,345	\$398	\$2,869
SINGAPORE	\$44,055	\$9,798	\$15,882	\$6,681	\$174	\$848	\$563	\$4,677	\$609	\$2,132	\$1,355	\$1,338
NORWAY	\$39,069	\$4,907	\$12,037	\$971	\$92	\$696	\$4,687	\$2,735	\$2,245	\$2,444	\$3,460	\$4,794
SOUTH KOREA	\$34,784	\$9,266	\$9,275	\$5,816	\$176	\$642	\$5,321	\$1,813	\$2,466	\$6	\$3	-
USA	\$33,000	\$4,594	\$12,549	\$3,763	\$103	\$205	\$1,791	\$201	\$452	\$4,002	\$1,580	\$3,708
GERMANY	\$27,937	\$4,877	\$2,722	\$15,470	\$60	\$2,920	\$449	\$1,163	\$202	\$66	\$8	
UK	\$23,409	\$2,272	\$2,925	\$5,351	\$81	\$277	\$2,759	\$1,875	\$532	\$521	\$561	\$6,254
DENMARK	\$20,885	\$1,376	\$5,027	\$9,651	\$1	\$183	\$1,531	\$531	-	\$541	\$340	\$1,448

